

Certified That This M.B. Contain (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Kameshwar Pd. Singh A.E. R.W.D
Work Sub-Div..... BARUN.....

JKH
5/11/21
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, at
Works Division, Aurangabad
5/11/21

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

E.E. A-BAD OVERSEER

A.E. BARUN SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. 3099

511984

Name of addressee Sri Kameshwar Pd. Singh

A.E. BARUN

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

वित्त प्रबंधक देता, पृष्ठ :

F.D.R

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Name of Work - Restoration of Road from Sundarganj to Jambh (Near Haghraj high) for the					
2) Year - 2021-22 Under F.D.R					
3) Agency - Departmental					
4) Authority - E.E. RWD (W) Dist. P.S.D.					
5) Block - Baran					
6) Date of Entry - 28/8/2021					

1) P/W sand filling on road etc. etc. - 7/3					
$1 \times 2.5 \times 4.2 \times 0.15 = 1.58 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 2.0 \times 4.2 \times 0.15 = 1.26 \text{ M}^3$					
					2.84 M³
2) P/W Backfill on					
a) Ditch and side of P/W etc. etc. - 7/3					
$1 \times 12 \times 1.5 \times 1.00 = 18.00 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 3.5 \times 4.2 \times \frac{3+2}{2} = 36.75 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 2.5 \times 4.2 \times \frac{3+1.5}{2} = 28.62 \text{ M}^3$					
$1 \times 1.30 \times 1.2 \times 1.50 = 3.24 \text{ M}^3$					
					81.61 M³

Continuation

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Restoration of					
Road from Sunderbani					
To Jamhor (Near Meghraj					
bigha) under P.D.R 2021-22					
Ref. - Surveying letter 1987/07/07/21					
Date of Measurement					
27/08/2021					
1) providing Sand filling					
on Road etc. do to					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
2.84 M ³					
@ Rs 501.55/M ³ - Rs 1424.20					
2) Providing brick bats					
filling in ditching					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
81.61 M ³					
@ Rs 1498.60/M ³ - Rs 122301.20					
3) Providing Supply &					
Laying E.C bag					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
837 NO.					
@ Rs 21.00/NO - Rs 17577.00					

